Northcote Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 05 November 2016

Competition : Club Championship
Type: Gross

Course :

Description :

DSR Groups:

Time Of Day DSR Gender Tee Blocks
All Day null Male Mens Blue
All Day null Male Mens Blue
All Day null Male Mens Blue

Total Entrants :

null

Rank Name

Grade Grade A

Glenn Baker
Dean Dwoschak
Freddy Stringer
Geoff Harry
Matthew Rennie
John Black
Rowan Tilley
Dieter Canje

Joe Curry
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Peter Junior Nikolaidis
11 Clinton Bolst

12 Charlton Morris
Grade Grade B

1 Michael Steventon
2 David Barker

3 Ronald Pratt

4 Gino Plet
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Golflink

3021700010
3021700027
3021700245
3021700159
3021700270
3021700005
3021700269
3021700345
3021700025
3021700046
3021700164
3021700188

3021700172
3021700017
3021700043
3021700006

DSR

Daily New GA

H/C
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14
13
13
14

H/C
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Score

225
228
235
239
245
252
79
83
88
88
92
99

251
257
259
262



Rank Name
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11
12
13
14
14
16
17

Jim Chahoud
Craig Matthews
Paul Tobin
Alex Franes
Harry Pantelidis
Malcolm Owen
Martin Griffin
Richard MOSKWA
Lee Ferrall
Peter Hawkes
Sean Farrell
Ben Warren
Kevin Fox

Shane Harris

Grade Grade C

1
2
3
4
5
6

Theo Kynigopoulos
Steve Buhagiar
Ross Parks

lan Brown

John Tanti

Andrew Phillips

Ross Graham

Grade Grade D

1

1
3
4
5

Phil Moorby
Peter Nikolaidis
Mick Taaffe
Rodney Parry

Robert Hawkes
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3021700020
3021700042
3021700107
3021700031
3021700073
3100101071
3021700003
2100902436
3021700030
3021700125
3014100376
3021700268
3021700004
3021700230

3021700310
3021700326
3021700239
3021700309
3021700347
3021700341
3021700214

3021700154
3021700002
3021700065
3021700048
3021700171

DSR

Daily New GA

H/C
14

13
16
16
15
14
18
16
16
16
14
14
18
14

19
21
22
22
26
22
22

36
33
35
36
31

H/C
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Score

263
264
267
269
167
181
193
203
88
92
92
94
99
154

284
285
287
291
211
104
NSE

328
328
343
345
201
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